Sep 30 2024 (19:55) India Rail Info 1

Anand Vihar Terminal - Gorakhpur Special Fare Festival Special/04044 - Exp - NR
MB/Moradabad Junction to GD/Gonda Junction
9h Om - 430 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 23:15 0 |1 0 25 (207 |NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 23:45 23:47 2m 1 13 53 217 |NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 2 153 |53 |193 [NR
4 CH Chandausi Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 2 197 |48 NR
5 |BRYC |Bareilly Cantt. Junction |04:50 04:55 5m 2 |266 |44 |165 |NR

(Chanehti)
6 STP Sitapur Junction 08:30 08:40 10m (0 |2 424 |56 |136 |NER
7 |GD Gonda Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 2 583 |76 [105 |NER
8 BST Basti 12:45 12:50 5m 2 671 |54 |99 [NER
9 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 14:00 0 |2 735 |- 84 |NER

Sep 30 2024 (19:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



